OISC GOLF
METRIX
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3/4/3/3/4/3/4/33
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Peter Lunde 08/22/19 09:12 4144 3/3 2|3 4
08/23/1914:48 | 3 | 3
08/24/1913:48 | 4 | 3
08/25/1912:00 | 4 | 4
2  Knut Haland 08/22/19 14:24
08/23/1914:48 | 2 | 3
08/24/1913:48 | 2 | 4
08/25/1912:00 | 3 | 3
3 | Hakon Mathias Lgvenskiold Kveseth | 08/22/19 10:00
08/23/1914:36 | 2 | 3
08/24/1913:48 | 3 | 3
08/25/1912:00 | 4 | 3
4 | Andre Johnsen 08/22/19 14:00
08/23/1914:36 | 3 | 4
08/24/1913:36 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:48 | 3 | 4
4 | Stale Stai Hakstad 08/22/19 10:00
08/23/1914:36 | 3 | 4
08/24/1913:48 | 3 | 4
08/25/1912:00 | 3 | 4
6 | Henrik Abell Larsen 08/22/19 12:24
08/23/1914:48 | 3 | 3
08/24/1913:24 | 3 | 5
08/25/1911:48 | 2 | 4
7 | Kenneth Larsen 08/22/19 13:36
08/23/1914:12 | 3 | 4
08/24/1913:12 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:48 | 3 | 4
8 | Yngve Meland 08/22/19 12:00
08/23/1914:00 | 3 | 3
08/24/1913:36 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:48 | 3 | 5
9 | Morten Brenna 08/22/19 11:36
08/23/1913:24 | 3 | 4
08/24/1913:36 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:24 | 3 | 5
10 | Morten Falk 08/22/19 12:12
08/23/1914:48 | 4 | 5
08/24/1913:36 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:24 |5 4
11 | Tommy Steingrimsen 08/22/19 10:00
08/23/1913:36 | 3 | 5
08/24/1913:24 | 3 | 4
08/25/1911:24 | 3 | 5
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12

12

14

15

16

16

18

18

18

18

22

22

Sindre Skippervik

Jonas Tangen Hoff

Sindre Roar Fosse

Sglve André Hatlen

Mathias Josdal

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Sondre Maseidvag

Olav H. Breistein

Vegar Larsen

Niklas Eriksson

Sigvart Lunder

Ron Kaspersen

08/22/19 12:00
08/23/19 14:12
08/24/19 13:12
08/25/19 11:24
08/22/19 14:48
08/23/19 14:00
08/24/19 13:24
08/25/19 11:12
08/22/19 14:12
08/23/19 14:24
08/24/19 13:24
08/25/19 11:12
08/22/19 10:00
08/23/19 14:24
08/24/19 12:48
08/25/19 11:00
08/22/19 10:48
08/23/19 14:24
08/24/19 13:12
08/25/19 11:00
08/22/19 10:24
08/23/19 13:12
08/24/19 13:00
08/25/19 11:12
08/22/19 13:12
08/23/19 13:48
08/24/19 12:36
08/25/19 09:12
08/22/19 11:48
08/23/19 14:36
08/24/19 13:12
08/25/19 09:12
08/22/19 12:00
08/23/19 10:36
08/24/19 13:00
08/25/19 11:00
08/22/19 14:24
08/23/19 13:36
08/24/19 13:00
08/25/19 11:12
08/22/19 12:36
08/23/19 13:12
08/24/19 12:36
08/25/19 09:12
08/22/19 09:00
08/23/19 14:12
08/24/19 12:48
08/25/19 11:00
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24 | Sindre Rosseland Sgrli

25

26

26

26

29

30

30

30

33

33

33

Jonas Pettersen

Sturla Stadsnes

Kasper Skovly

Haakon Dalsbg

Anders Gulliksen

Peter Skaar

Oddbjgrn Molvik

Roy-Arne Jensen

Anders Haugen

Morten Terjesen

Daniel Myrrusten

08/22/19 12:48
08/23/19 10:36
08/24/19 12:12
08/25/19 08:36
08/22/19 10:12
08/23/19 13:36
08/24/19 12:12
08/25/19 08:48
08/22/19 09:24
08/23/19 10:12
08/24/19 12:36
08/25/19 09:00
08/22/19 11:00
08/23/19 14:00
08/24/19 12:12
08/25/19 09:12
08/22/19 12:00
08/23/19 09:48
08/24/19 09:36
08/25/19 08:36
08/22/19 11:00
08/23/19 10:00
08/24/19 12:24
08/25/19 09:00
08/22/19 09:48
08/23/19 14:00
08/24/19 12:36
08/25/19 08:24
08/22/19 13:48
08/23/19 13:24
08/24/19 12:24
08/25/19 08:36
08/22/19 10:24
08/23/19 13:12
08/24/19 09:12
08/25/19 08:48
08/22/19 12:48
08/23/19 13:48
08/24/19 12:24
08/25/19 09:00
08/22/19 11:48
08/23/19 10:36
08/24/19 12:48
08/25/19 09:00
08/22/19 14:00
08/23/19 13:36
08/24/19 09:24
08/25/19 08:36
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36

36

36

36

36

36

42

43

44

44

44

47

48

49

Joakim Trontveit

Tom Robin Odden

Havard Strand

Andreas Krakenes

Kristoffer Amundsen

@ystein Carlsen

Endre Wangsholm

Magnus Gjerde Petersen

Tom Trondsen

Per-Marius Myrland

Vebjgrn Greger Lgvmon

Bard Bge

Jorn Idar Kvig

Bjern-Erik Johansen

08/22/19 14:00

08/23/1910:24 | 4 | 4
08/24/1909:36 | 4 | 3
08/25/1908:12 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 11:36

08/23/1909:36 | 3 | 4
08/24/1909:00 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 14:36

08/23/1914:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1912:48 | 3 | 6
08/25/1908:48 | 4 | 3
08/22/19 14:48

08/23/1910:00 | 3 | 4
08/24/1909:12 | 3 | 4
08/25/19 08:00 | 4 | 4
08/22/19 10:12

08/23/1910:36 | 3 | 5
08/24/1909:24 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 14:48

08/23/1913:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1909:36 | 5 | 5
08/22/19 13:00

08/23/1910:12 |5 | 6
08/24/1909:24 | 3 | 5
08/25/1908:12 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:48

08/23/1909:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1908:48 | 4 | 5
08/25/1908:12 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:24

08/23/1909:00 | 4 | 5
08/24/1908:12 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 09:24

08/23/1909:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1909:12 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 09:12

08/23/1913:12 | 3 | 4
08/24/1909:00 | 4 | 4
08/25/1908:24 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 11:36

08/23/1909:48 | 3 | 6
08/24/1908:36 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 09:48

08/23/1914:12 | 4 | 4
08/24/1913:00 | 3 | 5
08/25/1908:48 | 3 | 6
08/22/19 13:48

08/23/1909:48 | 3 | 5
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08/24/1909:12 | 3 |5 | 3

49

49

52

52

52

55

55

55

55

59

59

59

59

59

Hakon Sommerset Kippernes

Per Sigmund Aagenaes

Kristian Sjglstad

Christoffer Holen

Jergen Thoresen

Ingar Ballo Sandum

David Vea

Sondre Dyb Berg

Martin Gultvedt Winger

Morten Hofmo Evensen

Fredrik Runsjg

Julian Tarvoll

Marius Kultorp

Christer Ellenberger

08/25/19 08:24
08/22/19 10:36
08/23/19 10:24
08/24/19 12:12
08/25/19 08:00
08/22/19 11:24
08/23/19 09:12
08/24/19 08:36
08/22/19 12:36
08/23/19 09:12
08/24/19 08:48
08/22/19 09:36
08/23/19 13:48
08/24/19 09:36
08/25/19 08:12
08/22/19 09:36
08/23/19 09:36
08/24/19 08:36
08/22/19 09:00
08/23/19 13:48
08/24/19 09:00
08/25/19 08:00
08/22/19 10:36
08/23/19 13:24
08/24/19 12:24
08/25/19 08:24
08/22/19 14:12
08/23/19 09:24
08/24/19 08:24
08/22/19 13:12
08/23/19 09:36
08/24/19 08:00
08/22/19 11:00
08/23/19 09:24
08/24/19 08:24
08/22/19 12:12
08/23/19 09:36
08/24/19 08:48
08/22/19 14:00
08/23/19 09:12
08/24/19 08:24
08/22/19 09:00
08/23/19 10:00
08/24/19 09:00
08/22/19 11:48
08/23/19 09:12
08/24/19 08:12
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64 | Daniel Jensen 08/22/19 13:36 4 5 2|4 +12

08/23/1910:24 | 3 | 5 +9 | 70
08/24/19 09:24 | 3 | 5 +9 | 70

08/25/1908:00 | 4 | 5
65 | Johannes Kise 08/22/19 10:36
08/23/1910:24 | 5 7
08/24/1908:12 | 3 | 5
66 | Marius Hammer Flagestad 08/22/19 10:36
08/23/1910:12 | 5 | 5
08/24/1908:48 | 3 | 4
67 | Esbjorn Kijell 08/22/19 13:48
08/23/1910:00 | 3 | 5
08/24/1908:24 | 4 | 6
68 | Joakim Hegge Holstad 08/22/19 14:48
08/23/1910:12 | 3 | 5
08/24/1908:36 | 4 | 5
69 | Bendik Alm 08/22/19 13:36
08/23/1909:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1908:12| 3 | 5
70 | Morten Tarvoll 08/22/19 14:36

+13| 74 | +43 | 287
6 7 +12 | 73

+22| 83

+12| 73 | +46 | 229
5 5 +13 | 74

+14 | 75

+20| 81 | +47 | 230
3 5 +14 | 75

+18 | 79

+16 | 77 | +48 |231
6 4 |+14| 75

+16 | 77

+19| 80 | +49 [232
5 5 | +19 | 80

+16 | 77

+15| 76 | +50 | 233
5 6 +24 | 85

SN 00 U1 N U PO U U OO WU O U

08/23/1909:00 | 3 | 4 +18| 79

08/24/19 08:00 | 3 | 5 +17 | 78 | +59 | 242
71 | Emil Thoresen 08/22/19 14:12 10 5 5 +30 | 91

08/23/1909:00 | 4 | 4 5 |+17| 78

08/24/1908:00 | 4 | 5 6 +14| 75 | +61 | 244
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72 | Asgeir Blakseth 08/22/19 12:36 10 6 6 | +36 | 97
08/23/1909:00 | 3 | 7 4 | +33| 94
08/24/1908:00 3 |6 /6 (343|433 5 8 +21 +90 | 273
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Sivert @veraas 08/22/19 10:48
08/23/1912:12|3 |4 |3 |2 4|4 533 3/4/3/3|/3/6,2|5|+3 | 64
08/24/1911:12 3 (4|3 |2 34|44 /3|45 |5 4 43|65 4/|+9 | 70
08/25/1909:48 | 4 |5 4|2 |4 /3/4 /3|43 |4 4|4|3 37|24 +6 67 | +24 268
2 | Roger Neskvern 08/22/19 09:00 3/4(3/2/5(3|5/3/3/4|5 4,4 ,3|3/8 2 4 +7 | 68
08/23/1912:12 |3 |4 /4|2 |4 4 4/ 3|3|4|4 45|33 |7|44)|+8 | 69
08/24/1911:12 |5 4|3 |2 3 /4|5/3/3|4 |4 |53 |2|3|6|4,4|+6 | 67
08/25/1909:48 |4 |53 |3 /4|3 /4|4|3/4 |5 6 4 3|5 5|3|4/|+11| 72 | +32 276
3  Odne Lyngstad 08/22/19 10:24 3/6/(4(3/5/5/6, 3,5 4|5 4,4 ,3|5 5 4 4 +17 | 78
08/23/1912:00 (3|6  3(3/5/3/4/5 3/4|4|4/3/3|2|5|3|4)|+6 | 67
08/24/1911:00 3|4 3|2/3|3/4|2(3/4 4|52 3|37 3|5 +2]| 63
08/25/1909:48 4 14|43 /33|43 /3|/3|3|6 3/ 4(3|6,6 5|+9 | 70 | +34 278
4 | Tor-Erik Isaksen 08/22/19 13:00 3/4/4/3/3/3/5/3|4(3/, 4,746 3|6, 5 4 | +13 | 74
08/23/1912:12 /4 |4 |3 |33 4|44 /3|4 |34 /3 |3|3|7 4,4|+6 | 67
08/24/1911:12 |4 (4|3 |3 /43|43 /4|3 |4 |52 3|3|7 6 4| +8 | 69
08/25/1909:48 /3|5 /4|34 |3/4|3|3/4 /3|53 /3|3/6|5|5)|+8| 69 | +35 279
5 | Frank Wulff 08/22/19 14:12 3/5/5/2/3 4/ 6 3|4/3,4|5|4,3|3|5 3 4 +8 69
08/23/1912:12 /4 (14|13 |3 /42|33 /4|4 |47 4 4|5|5|3|5|+10 71
08/24/1911:12 /4 (14|43 /6 2|43 /3|3|4|6 5 3|2|6,45|+10 71
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[e)]

10

11

12

13

13

15

15

17

18

19

20

Jgran Klubbmester Lufall

Jon-Eric Melsaeter

Vegard Paulsen

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Freddy Haugen

Halvor Kippe

Yuri Zelentsov

Tore Skagestein

Stig Sodeland

Olav Bakke

Frank Godager

Thomas Blom Dolpen

Terje Rensvold

Barry Smith

Frode lid

08/25/1909:36 | 4 | 4
08/22/19 11:36
08/23/1912:00 | 4 | 4
08/24/1911:00 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:00
08/23/1911:48 | 4 | 5
08/24/1910:48 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 10:48
08/23/1912:00 | 4 | 6
08/24/1910:48 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 09:24
08/23/1912:00 | 3 | 5
08/24/1911:00 | 3 | 7
08/22/19 11:24
08/23/1912:12 | 4 | 5
08/24/1911:12 | 4 | 5
08/25/1909:36 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:24
08/23/1911:48 | 3 | 6
08/24/1911:00 | 4 | 6
08/22/19 12:24
08/23/1911:24 | 3 | 4
08/24/1910:36 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 14:36
08/23/1911:36 | 3 | 4
08/24/1910:48 | 3 | 5
08/25/1909:36 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 09:48
08/23/1911:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:48 | 3 | 4
08/25/1909:36 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 11:24
08/23/1911:36 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:36 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 11:48
08/23/1911:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:24 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:12
08/23/1911:24 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:36 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:24
08/23/1911:36 | 4 | 5
08/24/1910:36 | 3 | 7
08/22/19 12:12
08/23/1911:24|5 | 5
08/24/1910:24 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 11:24
08/23/1911:36 | 4 | 6
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21

Even Aronsen

08/24/1910:24 | 3 | 6
08/22/19 09:48

08/23/1911:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:24 | 3 | 6

4
5
4

4

3
6
3
4

5
3
6
6

6 4
314
5 5
316

w |  H W s

3
5
4
5

3
6
4

4
4

4
6

4
3

6
6

4
3

4
8

3
5

4 |+19| 80
8 5 6
5 +24| 85
4 | +21| 82

+61
+19

+64

244
80

247

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1

10

11

12

Lykke Sandvik

Anniken Steen

Katarina Staalesen

Linn Marita Eikrem

Linn Maria Wiig

Ina Arbogen

Hanna Hugosson

Camilla Nordhei

Eli Storengen

Ragne Elise Huseby

Helene Lund-Johansen

Camilla Davidsen

08/22/19 12:12
08/23/1913:00 | 3 | 4
08/24/1912:00 | 4 | 4
08/25/1910:30 | 3 | 4
08/22/19 09:36
08/23/1913:00 | 4 | 4
08/24/1912:00 | 3 | 4
08/25/1910:30 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 10:12
08/23/1913:00 | 3 | 4
08/24/1912:00 | 3 | 5
08/25/1910:30 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 12:36
08/23/1912:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1912:00 | 4 | 5
08/25/1910:30 | 3 | 6
08/22/19 11:12
08/23/1912:48 | 3 | 6
08/24/1911:48 | 3 | 5
08/25/1910:12 | 3 | 6
08/22/19 13:00
08/23/1912:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1911:48 | 3 | 5
08/25/1910:12 | 4 | 5
08/22/19 10:48
08/23/1913:00 | 4 | 5
08/24/1911:48 | 4 | 6
08/25/1910:12 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 13:36
08/23/1912:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1911:48 | 5 | 5
08/25/1910:12 | 3 | 5
08/22/19 14:36
08/23/1912:36 | 3 | 7
08/24/1911:36 | 3 | 6
08/22/19 12:48
08/23/1912:36 | 3 | 7
08/24/1911:36 | 5 | 6
08/22/19 10:24
08/23/1912:36 | 4 | 5
08/24/1911:36 | 4 | 6
08/22/19 11:12
08/23/19 12:36
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5 | 4
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+13| 74
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4 7
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7 +42| 103
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12| 4 8
7 +35| 96
7 | +38| 99
9 6 6
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+56
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o[ a2 5 4] 5| 6| 78] 9| 10] 11323334 35 26 1738 - sum| ||
I
1 | Olav Andre Brekke 08/22/19 11:12 3/4/4/2(4/4 4|3|3 /4 ,4|6/|3|2 4|7 9 5 +14 | 75

08/23/1912:24 |4 |4 |4|3/3/2/5|2(3/3|3|5/3/6(3/4|3|5)|+4/| 65
08/24/1911:24 |3 |4 |3 |3/4/4/3/3/2|3|3|6,2,3|3|6|5 3| +2)| 63
08/25/1910:00 | 4 |4 4|34 |3 /4|3|3/3 3|43 /4|5 5|3|3|+4| 65 | +24 268
2 Sander Paulsen 08/22/19 10:12 3/4/3|3|4/3/4 4,345 5|33 /3|6 6 6 +11 | 72
08/23/1912:24 |4 (4|4 |3 4 4|7 4 3|4 |34 /3 /3|2|6,4,4|+9 | 70
08/24/1911:24 |3 |4 3|44 |3 |/4|3|3/4 /4|43 /3|2 /6|5 6 +7| 68
08/25/1910.00 3|5 /3(3|5/3/5/3|3|3|5 52|33 |6|5 5|+9 70 | +36 280
3  Christoffer Lereng 08/22/19 09:24 3/4/5/3/6(3|6 4,4 4|3 ,6 44|46, 3 4 +15 | 76
08/23/1912:24|3|5|3|3|5|3|/5|4|4 /45|53 |4/|3|6|3|5/ +12| 73
08/24/1911:24 |3 |4 /4|36 3/ 5/3/3|3|5/|4,4/3|3|6|5 4 |+10| 71
08/25/1910:00 | 3|4 4|4 /4|3 /4|3|3/3|4|5/3 /5|2 5|46 +8 | 69 | +45 289
4 | Morten Kristiansen 08/22/19 13:24 456 5 4/3|5/3/3|4|5 4/2|4|3/8 6 6 +19 | 80
08/23/1912:24|3|3/5/3/4/3/4/3/3|/4|4|6 33 |3|7|5 4|+9 70
08/24/1911:24 |3 4|3 |34 |/4|6 2 3|4 |46 3 4|4|5|5 5|+11| 72
08/25/1910:00 3|5 4 |4|5/3/4/3|2|3|3 /5|5|3|4|6|5 5 +411 72 | +50 294
5 | Fredrik Langerud 08/22/19 12:48 3/5/3/56 4/ 5/4|4|4 6 7|36 35|17 6 | +25 | 86
08/23/1912:24/3|6 /3|8 7 3/4|5/3/6 7 7 33|57 4,7 +30| 091
08/24/1911:24 14 |6 /6 4 9 4|6 4 4|4 +86 | 269
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Torleiv Guntvedt 08/22/19 09:12 5 4/4|3/3/7 4
08/23/1911:12 | 3 | 5 +4 | 65
08/24/1910:12 | 3 | 3 +1 | 62

08/25/19 09:24 | 3 | 5
2 | Knut Hummelvoll 08/22/19 14:24
08/23/1911:00 | 3 | 4
08/24/1910:12 | 3 | 5
08/25/1909:24 | 3 | 4
3 Thomas addicteDj Donsig 08/22/19 11:12
08/23/1911:12 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:12 | 3 | 4
08/25/19 09:24 | 4 | 5
4 | )an Finborud 08/22/19 12:24
08/23/1911:12 |5 | 5
08/24/1910:00 | 5 4
5 | Ole Tom Eriksen 08/22/19 09:36
08/23/1911:12 | 3 | 4
08/24/1910:12 | 3 | 6
08/25/1909:24 | 3 | 4
6 | Richard Moen 08/22/19 14:24
08/23/1911:00 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:00 | 3 | 5
7 | Rune kvavik 08/22/19 11:00
08/23/1910:48 | 3 | 5
08/24/1910:00 | 4 | 6
8 | Frode Steen 08/22/19 13:12
08/23/1911:00 | 4 | 5

+2 | 63 | +16 | 260
3 6 +13 | 74
+2 | 63

+13| 74

+7 | 68 | +35 | 279
5 5 +13 | 74
+5 | 66

+7 | 68

+11| 72 | +36 280
5 4 +13 | 74

+14 | 75

+10| 71 | +37 | 220
4 4 +9 70

+12| 73

+9 | 70

+11| 72 | +41 285
3 6 +16 | 77

+11| 72

+15| 76 | +42 225
7 6 +25 | 86
+6 | 67

+12| 73 | +43 | 226
7 4 +21 | 82

+17 | 78
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METRIX
m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmm--
08/24/1909:48 | 3 | 5 4,414,415 3 +14 +52 | 235
9 |Svein Bjerke 08/22/19 12:24 4/5/4|5 56 5/ 4/ 4/5|5 8 4 4 8 6 7 +32 | 93
08/23/1910:48 3|6 5 3|45 5|5/ 4 6 4,6 4 3|4, 8 4 6 |+24 85
08/24/1909:48 |3 |6 4|3 /4|4, 5/4 4,6 5|5 |4 4 36|33 |5 +17| 78 | +73 | 256
10 | Geir Bjorkas 08/22/19 09:12 3/6 4/ 3/ 5/4/5/5/3|5 4/5|/5 6 5 9 6 6 +28 | 89
08/23/1910:48|6 6 4|5 4 /37 4,4/ 4|4|6 3 |3|3|7|5 4 +21| 82
08/24/1909:48 |3 |6 4|4 4|4/ 5/3 /4,6 5|6 4 6 3,8 5 7 +26| 87 | +75 258
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 1

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

34147363142 |34|45|35|33|36| 4 |51|33/37|32|6.3

7

16

263|177 190|229 | 205|226 | 194 | 222|264 | 177 |136|129 | 218|192 | 230|112

122 /1163|136 71 | 81 | 126|120 (138|113 |145 179 148 121106 77 | 119

Double Bogey 2 | 26

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2
1

13

21

55

12
2

10

37

1

2 6 | 9 8 5 (11|15 |17 | 4 | 12
1

92 | 98 | 39 | 53 | 27 | 29 40 | 5 9 | 55| 45

46 | 34 32 27 | 52 37 21 52 89 100 29 53

20
1

2
2

10 10 7 5 3 12 17 33 5 25
4 1 4 1 4 4 11 2 9
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3

82

35
6

18

24

88

58
29

4 6
41149 | 72
16 | 14 | 11
1 0%

48 | 26 | 746 | 10%
124 | 144 | 3432 | 44%
85 | 149 | 2199 | 28%
113 73 | 962 | 12%
46 25 298 | 4%
14 13 102 | 1%
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